3333
Shelco® introduces its full line of nominal rated pleated
filter cartridges. With more square feet of filtering
media, this cartridge offers more dirt holding capacity
and longer changeout intervals then any other
cartridge on the market. Made of economical polyester
/ polypropylene blended media, these cartridges are
the best alternative to string wounds, resin boned, or

Shelco Filters is a division of the Tinny Corporation.
Product Specifications
ORDERING GUIDE
Bulletin: MEE-500.11
© 2006 Shelco Filters
Materials of Construction
Filter Media –  Polyester / Polypro Blend
Filter Core – Polypropylene
End Caps  – Plastisol
Nominal Micron Ratings
0.35, 1A, 1, 5, 10, 20, 50
Nominal Lengths
10”, 20”, 30”, 40”
Operating Conditions
140˚ F (60˚ C) Max Temperature
Recomended change out 20/25 PSID
Single Cartridge Housings
Filter Housings
Shelco® manufactures a full line of filter housings. From our rugged single element housings to our heavy-duty multi-rounds and bag housings, we
have the right filter for your requirement. Shelco® is the perfect choice for your problem solutions.
Multi Cartridge Housings High Flow
Multi Cartridge Housings
Bag Filters Jumbo Cartridge Housings
 PRODUCT CODE MEDIA MICRON LENGTH O.D.
 ME E – Polyester/Poly Blend 0.35 975 – 9 ¾” Blank – 2 5/8”
   1A 10 BB – 4 ½”
   1 195 – 19 ½”
   5 20
   10 294 – 29 ¼”
   20 30
   50 40
ME E 5  -  975    BB
Part Number Example:  MEE10-975BB
SHELCO FILTERS
tel:  860.854.6121
 800.543.5843
fax: 860.854.6120
e-mail:  info@shelco.com
100 Bradley Street . Middletown, CT 06457 . USA